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27

27

27

27

27

27

27

24

27

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI

DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S51M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 10OHZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

Fiyat

164,40
usb

176,40
usb

186,00
usb

94,80 USD

115,20
usb

116,40
usb

124,80
usb

125,70
usb

146,40
usb

151,20
usb

157,20
usb

198,00
usb



31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 216,00
HDMI MONI usb

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 290,40
DP HDMI usb




